00573 Page 1 of 1 /ision of Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H13000150206 3))) H130001502063ABCS Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Please retain original filing To: Division of Corporations Fax Number e of submission From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5368 \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\* AM 9: 56 Email Address: SNOI FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION FLORIDA COAST TRAVEL, INC. Certificate of Status 0 フフ Certified Copy Ð m Page Count 04  $\cap$ Estimated Charge \$70.00 **m** 5 m చి Electronic Filing Menu **Corporate Filing Menu** Help 18/13 https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe 7/3/2013

# 7/5/2013 16:27:15 From: To: 8506176381

ì ÷1

## **COVER LETTER**

į.

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: UDE SUFFIX

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

**\$70.00** Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 **\$87.50** Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

Certified Copy & Certificate of

4

1

(2/4)

RPORAT

Andrew Smalls Name (Printed or typed) FROM: with Monroe Stree Address JUL -3 AM 9: 56 al orido City, State & Zin Daytime Telephone number diress: (to be used for future annual report notification) Chea

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

			ЭГУ	SEGRETAR (ISION OF C	y of Jorp(
	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and/			<b>3</b> JUL -3	
ARTICLE I N	anter president shall be: Florida Coas-	+ Traveli	Torca		
	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal atreet address		ing address, if d	lifferent is:	
113 South	Monroe Street				
Tallahosse	e, FL 32301				
ARTICLE III PL The purpose for whic	<b>RPOSE</b> h the corporation is organized is: <u>Selling</u>	travel mer	nbershij	05	
	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				· · ·	
<u> </u>					
	of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>WITTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> Itle: <u>Andrew Smalls</u>	Name and Title: P	resident	Direc	for
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V I</u> Name and T	of stock is: 100 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	Address:	cesident,	Dires	tor
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V I</u> Name and T	of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> itle: <u>Andrew</u> <u>Smalls</u> <u>113 South Monroe Street</u>	Address:	cesident,	Direc	for
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V D</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> itle: <u>Andrew</u> <u>Smalls</u> <u>113 South Monroe Street</u>	Name and Title:	• 	Direc	<u>for</u>
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V I</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>WITTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> itle: <u>Andrew Smalls</u> <u>113 Sparth Monroe Street</u> <u>Tallahassee</u> , FL <u>32301</u>	Name and Title: P	• 	[Direc	<u>tor</u>
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V I</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>WITTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> itle: <u>Andrew Smalls</u> <u>113 South Monroe Street</u> <u>Tallahassee</u> , <u>FL</u> <u>32301</u>	Name and Title: P	• 	Dires	tor
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V 1</u> Name and T Address Name and T Address	of stock is: <u>100</u> <u>WITTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> itle: <u>Andrew Smalls</u> <u>113 South Monroe Street</u> <u>Tallahassee</u> , <u>FL</u> <u>32301</u>	Name and Title:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		

### 7/5/2013 16:27:15 From: To: 8506176381

٠.

1. . 1

- 14	

Name and Title	۹ <u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>	Name and Title	8:
Address	······	Address:	·····

#### ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	C T Corporation System		
Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation, FL 33324		

#### ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The mame and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	Andrew Small
Address:	2215 Cedar Springs Rd#605
	Dallas, TX 75201

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

By: Conce By Required Signature/Registered Agentsistant Section and Age C T Corporation System Connie Bruan

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the faise information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/incorporate

Date



PL09 - 05/20/2013 Wokers Xizwes Online